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FWS409H-EKH06130

SVR

2002306.060509/12RVL

For Customer Approval 

NOTE :

BALANCING 2.5G AT 25000 RPM

WEIGHT :1.20 Kg

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 FWS409H-EKH06130 SK40EK06130FWW 1

2 GS-M6X10-DIN1835-B GRUB SCREW 1

3 GS-M3X5 GRUB SCREW 4

4 GS-M4X4 GRUB SCREW 4

5 GS-M4X4-COATING GRUB SCREW 2

LABEL : 
2002306.0605 
WELDON-AUFNAHME MIT KK
WELD.HOLDER COOL.CHANNEL  
ISO 7388-1 (DIN69871) SK40 AD/AF (AD+B) 
WK 06 mm x 130 mm 
G2.5  25000 U/MIN

MARKING  : ISO 7388-1 (DIN69871) SK40 AD/AF (AD+B)  WK06 H130 
 G2.5 25000 U/MIN

LABEL FOR PLASTIC BAGS:
 Verschlussschraube

    Grub Screw
 M3 X 5mm x 1.5mm

DIN69871DIN69871DIN69871DIN69871
SK40(AD/B)SK40(AD/B)SK40(AD/B)SK40(AD/B)

GS-M6x10-DIN 1835-B

 68.4 

2
5
 

 R
5
 

 34 

 111 

18-1

 130 

 25° 

6
 H
5
 

 19.1 

B

B

A

A

ALL SILVER LOOK

CHIP HOLE

SECTION B-B
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SECTION A-A

SCREWS  TO BE PACKED  SEPERATELY 
IN PLASTIC POUCH WITH LABEL & PUT INTO 
WELDON BORE & THEN SEAL THE HOLDER WITH COVER
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